
SV 1602 Stockerau

Internationaler Wettkampf Armbrust 
09.05.2013 bis 11.05.2013

in Stockerau

10 METER ARMBRUST

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

U23 w

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GDg Fin Erg

1. 015 Roy Marie Fed. Francaise de Tir 96 98 95 99 -   -   388 98 486
2. 094 Weil Britta Württembergischer SV 97 97 100 97 -   -   391 93 484
3. 050 Scheucher Michaela ÖSB 94 95 94 96 -   -   379 96 475
4. 003 Dudova Veronika Czech Shooting Fed. 94 93 98 95 -   -   380 93 473
5. 073 Auer Katharina TLSB 96 94 96 94 -   -   380 92 472
6. 005 Hurschler Monika Eidgenössicher ABVB 95 94 94 94 -   -   377 93 470
7. 038 Mölg Sophie ÖSB 96 97 91 93 -   -   377 92 469
8. 049 Reiter Christine ÖSB 95 90 96 95 -   -   376 91 467
9. 097 Penzeck Alexandra Württembergischer SV 93 94 93 94 -   -   -   -   374

10. 002 Dudova Lucie Czech Shooting Fed. 92 93 95 91 -   -   -   -   371
11. 096 Kastner Maren Württembergischer SV 89 91 87 90 -   -   -   -   357
12. 031 Witzeneder Sabine OOE LSV 88 82 83 86 -   -   -   -   339
13. 048 Auer Marie-Theres ÖSB 92 96 -   -   -   -   -   -   188

U23 m

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GDg Fin Erg

1. 007 Ebnöther Stefan Eidgenössicher ABVB 97 96 95 98 -   -   386 97 483
2. 008 Hansen Jonas Eidgenössicher ABVB 94 95 98 97 -   -   384 94 478
3. 093 Schick Florian Württembergischer SV 94 96 94 98 -   -   382 95 477
4. 085 Fürst Louis Württembergischer SV 95 96 97 93 -   -   381 94 475
5. 014 Meignan Romain Fed. Francaise de Tir 96 96 95 95 -   -   382 93 475
6. 039 Kostenzer Thomas ÖSB 97 96 91 91 -   -   375 95 470
7. 051 Brunthaler Michael ÖSB 92 92 96 96 -   -   376 91 467
8. 077 Obrist Wolfgang TLSB 95 96 95 91 -   -   377 90 467
9. 024 Kleemann Michael Königstettner SSV / NÖ 94 91 94 95 -   -   -   -   374

10. 006 Vich Dino Eidgenössicher ABVB 90 95 90 97 -   -   -   -   372
11. 041 Moser Manuel ÖSB 92 93 91 96 -   -   -   -   372
12. 074 Moser Matthias TLSB 92 93 93 91 -   -   -   -   369
13. 076 Lamplmayr Florian TLSB 92 89 94 90 -   -   -   -   365
14. 032 Zeppetzauer Andreas OOE LSV 87 82 81 88 -   -   -   -   338



Männer

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GDg Fin Erg

1. 009 Harlacher Renato Eidgenössischer ABVB 97 96 98 96 98 99 584 93 677
2. 037 Lampl Thomas ÖSB 95 96 97 96 98 96 578 98 676 /10
3. 086 Fürst Gebhard Württembergischer SV 99 98 96 95 96 96 580 96 676 /9
4. 042 Kristandl Manfred ÖSB 96 100 95 97 98 92 578 94 672
5. 029 Scheirich Harald OOE LSV 94 97 96 99 97 96 579 93 672
6. 043 Zehetner Walter ÖSB 97 97 97 94 95 95 575 95 670
7. 034 Bichler Markus ÖSB 98 93 99 95 99 93 577 92 669
8. 011 Hatterer Stephane Fed. Francaise de Tir 96 97 91 96 98 97 575 93 668
9. 084 Darcis Marco Württembergischer SV 95 96 96 96 94 95 -   -   572

10. 013 Rodde Jerome Fed. Francaise de Tir 97 93 98 95 95 94 -   -   572
11. 010 Schueller Pascal Fed. Francaise de Tir 95 95 93 96 96 96 -   -   571
12. 088 Schmid Roland Württembergischer SV 95 96 94 95 93 95 -   -   568
13. 078 Runte Florian Westfällischer SB 94 92 94 92 94 97 -   -   563
14. 080 Wunderlich Frank Westfällischer SB 95 92 92 94 91 94 -   -   558
15. 083 Koch Markus Württembergischer SV 93 95 95 86 93 91 -   -   553
16. 028 Hofmeister Gerald OOE LSV 87 96 92 90 95 92 -   -   552
17. 075 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz Norddeutscher SB 90 95 94 89 92 91 -   -   551
18. 030 Ehrentraut Stefan OOE LV 88 88 89 94 93 96 -   -   548
19. 098 Mayer Christian SSLVW 75 73 80 86 87 70 -   -   471

Frauen

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 GDg Fin Erg

1. 035 Peer Franziska ÖSB 97 98 100 96 -   -   391 95 486
2. 036 Strillinger Sonja ÖSB 96 98 99 95 -   -   388 97 485
3. 082 Eyb Diana Württembergischer SB 93 100 96 97 -   -   386 96 482
4. 044 Jansenberger Anna ÖSB 97 97 94 95 -   -   383 96 479
5. 040 Time Regina ÖSB 94 97 94 98 -   -   383 94 477
6. 012 Grandemange Maryline Fed. Francaise de Tir 93 92 96 94 -   -   375 95 470
7. 023 Schneckenleitner El. Königstettner SSV / NÖ 89 93 95 92 -   -   369 90 459
8. 068 Schwarz Bettina SV 1602 Stockerau / NÖ85 88 87 93 -   -   353 89 442
9. 099 Richterova Katerina Czech Shooting Fed. 86 88 77 90 -   -   -   -   341

Senioren

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg

1. 004 Materna Jiri Czech Shooting Fed. 97 96 95 97 -   -   385
2. 065 Liptakova Monika SSLVW 96 99 94 92 -   -   381
3. 087 Huber Erich Württembergischer SV 95 93 98 92 -   -   378
4. 025 Schimböck Harald OOE LSV 95 93 91 95 -   -   374
5. 066 Lugmayr Harald SSLVW 93 93 90 95 -   -   371
6. 033 Maurer Franz OOE LSV 89 93 96 93 -   -   371
7. 057 Brandstätter Martin Salzburger SSV 91 91 94 93 -   -   369
8. 072 Auer Hans Hermann TLSB 91 92 92 92 -   -   367
9. 059 Ronacher Walter Salzburger SSV 91 90 92 92 -   -   365

10. 069 Schrettl Hans Peter TLSB 87 92 92 92 -   -   363
11. 055 Reschreiter Josef Salzburger SSV 93 90 88 90 -   -   361
12. 064 Liptak Jaroslav SSLVW 86 96 90 89 -   -   361
13. 022 Schwartz Bernhard JSG Un.Rai. Waidhofen 89 94 89 88 -   -   360
14. 056 Scharschinger Franz Salzburger SSV 90 89 89 90 -   -   358
15. 070 Voglbauer Franz TLSB 90 92 93 83 -   -   358
16. 058 Gangl Josef Salzburger SSV 94 85 88 89 -   -   356



R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg

17. 001 Klemisch Johann 1. HASV Stockerau / NÖ 88 89 91 87 -   -   355
18. 090 Matrai Istvan Hungarian Shooting Fed. 83 89 86 88 -   -   346
19. 054 Bergschober Andreas Salzburger SSV 85 86 86 82 -   -   339
20. 067 Lugmayr Ingrid SSLVW 84 86 87 80 -   -   337

MANNSCHAFTEN

Open Class

1. Austria 1 1162
Peer Franziska 391
Strillinger Sonja 388
Time Regina 383

2. Swiss 1 1157 /291
Harlacher Renato 387
Ebnöther Stefan 386
Hansen Jonas 384

3. Austria 2 1157 /287
Kristandl Manfred 388
Zehetner Walter 385
Lampl Thomas 384

4. Württemberg 1 1152
Fürst Gebhard 388
Eyb Diana 386
Huber Erich 378

5. France 2 1150
Roy Marie 388
Meignan Romain 382
Hatterer Stephane 380

6. Austria 3 1145
Bichler Markus 385
Jansenberger Anna 383
Mölg Sophie 377

7. France 1 1137
Rodde Jerome 383
Schueller Pascal 379
Grandemange Maryline 375

8. Czech Shooting Fed. 1136
Materna Jiri 385
Dudova Veronika 380
Dudova Lucie 371

9. Württemberg 2 1132
Darcis Marco 383
Schmid Roland 380
Koch Markus 369



10. Upper Austria 1 1125
Scheirich Harald 386
Schimböck Harald 374
Hofmeister Gerald 365

11. Upper Austria 2 1068
Maurer Franz 371
Ehrentraut Stefan 359
Zeppetzauer Andreas 338

12. Westfallen 745
Wunderlich Frank 373
Runte Florian 372
Prasnicki Petar 0

U23

1. Württemberg 1154
Weil Britta 391
Schick Florian 382
Fürst Louis 381

2. Tirol 1126
Auer Katharina 380
Obrist Wolfgang 377
Moser Matthias 369

3. Austria 2 1123
Brunthaler Michael 376
Kostenzer Thomas 375
Moser Manuel 372

4. Austria 1 943
Scheucher Michaela 379
Reiter Christine 376
Auer Marie-Theres 188

Seniors

1. Vienna 1113
Liptakova Monika 381
Lugmayr Harald 371
Liptak Jaroslav 361

2. Salzburg 1 1090
Brandstätter Martin 369
Ronacher Walter 365
Gangl Josef 356

3. Tirol 1088
Auer Hans Hermann 367
Schrettl Hans Peter 363
Voglbauer Franz 358



4. Salzburg 2 1058
Reschreiter Josef 361
Scharschinger Franz 358
Bergschober Andreas 339

30 METER ARMBRUST

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

U23

R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K- GDg Fin Erg

1. 308 Hansen Jonas Eidgenössischer ABVB -   281 289 570 87 657
2. 385 Fürst Louis Württembergischer SV -   276 283 559 93 652
3. 307 Ebnöther Stefan Eidgenössischer ABVB -   265 284 549 87 636
4. 305 Hurschler Monika Eidgenössischer ABVB -   258 285 543 86 629
5. 341 Moser Manuel ÖSB -   268 266 534 87 621
6. 306 Vich Dino Eidgenössischer ABVB -   264 262 526 80 606
7. 339 Kostenzer Thomas ÖSB -   251 267 518 70 588
8. 327 Leitner Sebastian OOE LSV -   257 254 511 72 583
9. 326 Leitner Alexander OOE LSV -   219 241 -   -   460

10. 338 Mölg Sophie ÖSB -   255 -   -   -   255

Open Class

R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K- GDg Fin Erg

1. 335 Peer Franziska ÖSB -   288 293 581 94 675
2. 337 Lampl Thomas ÖSB -   285 288 573 91 664
3. 334 Bichler Markus ÖSB -   281 286 567 93 660
4. 336 Strillinger Sonja ÖSB -   282 284 566 93 659
5. 386 Fürst Gebhard Württembergischer SV -   274 289 563 92 655
6. 375 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz Norddeutscher SB -   275 284 559 89 648
7. 378 Runte Florian Westfällischer SB -   272 288 560 88 648
8. 310 Schueller Pascal Fed. Francaise de Tir -   277 279 556 86 642
9. 309 Harlacher Renato Eidgenössischer ABVB -   267 285 -   -   552

10. 384 Darcis Marco Württembergischer SV -   270 269 -   -   539
11. 388 Schmid Roland Württembergischer SV -   261 272 -   -   533
12. 311 Hatterer Stephane Fed. Francaise de Tir -   271 259 -   -   530
13. 323 Schneckenleitner El. Königstettner SSV / NÖ -   259 257 -   -   516
14. 380 Wunderlich Frank Westfällischer SB -   271 243 -   -   514



Seniors

R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K- Erg

1. 387 Huber Erich Württembergischer SV -   269 282 551
2. 325 Schimböck Harald OOE LSV -   262 275 537
3. 322 Schwartz Bernhard JSG Un.Rai. Waidhofen -   257 278 535
4. 371 Wagger Peter TLSB -   255 279 534
5. 369 Schrettl Hans Peter TLSB -   259 267 526
6. 355 Reschreiter Josef Salzburger SSV -   256 269 525
7. 354 Bergschober Andreas Salzburger SSV -   248 260 508
8. 301 Klemisch Johann 1. HASV Stockerau / NÖ -   249 258 507 /85
9. 370 Voglbauer Franz TLSB -   249 258 507 /83

10. 356 Scharschinger Franz Salzburger SSV -   248 256 504
11. 390 Matrai Istvan Hungarian Shooting Fed. -   242 250 492

MANNSCHAFTEN

Open Class

KOMBINATION

1. Austria 1 1720
Peer Franziska 581
Lampl Thomas 573
Strillinger Sonja 566

2. Swiss 1671
Hansen Jonas 570
Harlacher Renato 552
Ebnöther Stefan 549

3. Württemberg 1647
Fürst Gebhard 563
Huber Erich 551
Schmid Roland 533

4. Upper Austria 1508
Schimböck Harald 537
Leitner Sebastian 511
Leitner Alexander 460

5. Austria 2 1307
Moser Manuel 534
Kostenzer Thomas 518
Mölg Sophie 255



Seniors

KOMBINATION

1. Tirol 1567
Wagger Peter 534
Schrettl Hans Peter 526
Voglbauer Franz 507

2. Salzburg 1537
Reschreiter Josef 525
Bergschober Andreas 508
Scharschinger Franz 504


